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Scoring system: Low Point
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Discard rule: Global: 7

Rank
Bow
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Sail
Number
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Boat
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Hdcp. CDL
O1 O2 O3 O4 O5 Total

Pts.
Net
Pts.Time Calc. Place Time Calc. Place Time Calc. Place Time Calc. Place Time Calc. Place

1 48 NOR 12143 SANTA Claus LANDMARK (S) Landmark 43 542.3 11.513 1:07:05 1:06:25 2 1:01:14 0:58:31 3 1:03:36 1:01:52 1 0:49:08 0:47:32 1 4:49:48 5:29:39 1
18 10

2 66 FIN 19 Normet Aaro CANTELL (S) X-41 574.9 10.655 1:10:13 1:05:43 1 1:01:35 0:56:25 1 1:06:31 1:02:05 2 0:55:11 0:51:15 6 5:03:20 5:25:20 4
25 18

3 73 GER 7140 ARXES-TOLINA
BM YACHTIN

Peter Beck MIKKELSEN (S) FIRST 40 575.2 10.751 1:12:42 1:08:06 6 1:02:57 0:58:14 2 1:09:01 1:04:53 7 0:53:47 0:48:46 3 5:05:40 5:27:15 7
53.5 31.5

4 24 DEN 4227 Sirena Peter BUHL (S) SWAN 42 538 11.539 1:08:15 1:07:29 4 1:04:23 1:01:30 (18) 1:07:49 1:05:46 11 0:53:17 0:52:13 8 4:44:20 5:23:33 2
52 34

5 71 EST 499 PREMIUM Mati SEPP (S) X-41 mod 576.6 10.493 1:13:07 1:06:20 1 1:09:07 1:04:32 1 1:05:46 1:00:45 3 0:54:26 0:49:27 6 5:08:35 5:30:04 10
64.5 38.5

6 77 NOR 12443 White
Shadow

Torkjel VALLAND (S) Landmark 43 542 11.527 1:11:00 1:09:01 5 1:07:03 1:06:36 4 1:02:35 1:00:30 2 0:47:55 0:46:57 1 5:01:39 5:43:20 15
53 43

7 32 GER 7271 DOCKENHUDENThomas JUNGBLUT (S) X-41 582 10.629 1:11:40 1:06:31 3 1:05:23 0:59:54 5.5 1:08:01 1:03:09 3 0:54:45 0:50:17 4 5:19:21 5:38:59 12
65.5 50.5

8 36 DEN 201 Stony 7 Steen TOFTEBJERG (S) Xp 44 562.1 11.269 1:13:25 1:09:35 (16) 1:04:21 1:00:04 8.5 1:10:24 1:06:43 14 0:52:45 0:48:30 2 5:09:57 5:37:58 8
70.5 54.5

9 65 EST 463 OLYMPIC Tiit VIHUL (S) X-41OD 577.8 10.618 1:17:08 1:10:27 10 1:11:25 1:07:06 7 1:06:54 1:02:10 11 0:53:58 0:49:02 4 5:10:52 5:32:17 3
71.5 55.5

10 21 DEN 1 Min Ide H Thomas LUND HANSEN (S) Landmark 43 532.2 11.511 1:10:20 1:10:09 (DSQ) 1:01:43 0:59:54 5.5 1:04:39 1:04:01 4 0:49:48 0:49:03 2 5:02:14 5:47:14 21
93.5 62.5

11 52 SWE 58 Regina 2.0 Jacob WALLENBERG (S) SWAN 42 545.8 11.556 1:13:25 1:10:55 15.5 1:09:37 1:08:34 (19) 1:03:48 1:01:02 5 0:51:38 0:49:44 7 4:56:51 5:35:01 17
87.5 68.5

12 61 NOR 10 X-n Min Ronny LINDQUIST (S) X-41 OD 568.1 10.691 1:16:04 1:10:37 11 1:09:50 1:06:21 2 1:06:16 1:02:11 12 0:57:52 0:54:31 18.5 5:09:47 5:36:09 6
100.5 70.5

13 38 GER 6810 SPORTHOTEL Karl DEHLER (S) DEHLER 38 C 606.2 9.791 1:17:35 1:09:14 13 1:07:00 0:58:48 4 1:13:38 1:05:56 12 0:58:11 0:50:26 10 5:17:35 5:23:18 1
93 72

14 40 FIN 68 Xini Freedom Martin ESTLANDER (S) X-41 579.5 10.57 1:12:32 1:07:35 5 1:05:35 1:00:10 10 1:10:09 1:05:24 9 0:56:56 0:52:39 11 5:22:14 5:43:24 16
87 72

15 44 SWE 123 STORMTROOPERJonas ANDERSSON (S) FARR 40 OD 530.7 11.225 1:10:01 1:08:39 2 1:06:39 1:06:39 5 1:03:05 1:02:00 10 0:52:01 0:50:58 12 4:54:59 5:42:09 26
92.5 73.5

16 42 SWE 162 Karukera Ola SANDELL (S) First 40 583.5 10.598 1:18:37 1:11:03 17 1:12:18 1:07:34 9 1:06:41 1:01:50 9 0:56:26 0:51:49 7 5:11:37 5:30:19 11
106 80

17 68 DEN 5 Quinta Anders BOGASON (S) Xp 44 552.7 11.598 1:15:14 1:11:37 20 1:09:16 1:07:48 11.5 1:03:04 1:00:59 4 0:51:55 0:49:11 5 5:07:22 5:43:12 14
103.5 80.5

18 34 GER 6655 X-DAY Max GURGEL (S) XP-44 567.2 11.262 1:12:59 1:09:03 12 1:03:58 0:59:57 7 1:08:53 1:05:23 8 0:56:01 0:52:25 10 5:08:10 5:35:12 18
106 82

19 72 SWE 21 ABSOLUTE
BLUE

Hans-Åke NORDSTEDT (S) FIRST 40.7 600.6 9.95 1:20:36 1:10:26 9 1:14:13 1:06:45 6 1:10:38 1:03:11 17 1:00:04 0:52:38 18 5:23:33 5:31:48 2
116 89

20 62 DEN 7222 JOKI Kim JENSEN (S) SLY 43 563.1 11.338 1:11:48 1:08:26 8 1:05:14 1:01:48 20 1:09:56 1:07:00 17 0:55:35 0:52:22 9 5:17:16 5:46:50 20
114 92

21 22 GER 7350 SYDBANK Torsten BASTIANSEN (S) X-41 574.4 10.651 1:17:01 1:10:41 12 1:12:02 1:07:49 (UFD) 1:05:50 1:01:07 6 0:57:15 0:53:19 15 5:09:49 5:32:32 13
123.5 93.5

22 43 FIN 11703 Mercedes-AMG Jani LEHTI (S) Next 37 572.6 10.378 1:14:59 1:08:55 4 1:11:54 1:08:02 14 1:06:49 1:02:30 13 0:57:21 0:52:52 19 5:09:19 5:33:47 15
115.5 94.5

23 60 SWE 4646 FOXY LADY Rickard BERGKVIST (S) IMX 40 587.7 10.28 1:16:51 1:08:44 3 1:14:00 1:08:18 16.5 1:07:37 1:01:47 7 0:59:18 0:53:22 21 5:13:09 5:28:35 8
124.5 99.5

24 69 EST 703 REVAL
CAFE ELISA

Eero PANK (S) Salona 38 ibc 601.3 9.843 1:20:54 1:11:14 19 1:13:13 1:06:28 3 1:08:40 1:01:49 8 1:00:37 0:54:31 18.5 5:23:23 5:32:36 4
129.5 101.5

25 30 NOR 13540 Magic Aasmund DROLSUM (S) King 40 563.9 10.696 1:15:08 1:09:40 6 1:12:26 1:08:49 20 1:05:27 1:00:23 1 0:57:28 0:53:26 (23) 5:21:05 5:49:45 23
125 102

26 28 FIN 11513 Das Boot Hannu NIEMELÄ (S) Salona 38 BK 610.2 9.755 1:20:59 1:09:54 7 1:15:57 1:07:48 11.5 1:12:00 1:03:56 21 1:00:38 0:52:31 17 5:20:41 5:24:18 3
133.5 104.5

27 53 SWE 5365 AIDA Lennart EVRELL (S) FIRST 40.7 597 10.065 1:17:06 1:09:42 18 1:07:42 1:00:23 12 1:14:12 1:07:18 18 0:58:55 0:52:52 14 5:24:48 5:35:12 5
139 111



Page 2 of 5Report Created SAT 23 JUL 2016 16:23

ORC Worlds 2016

Class B: 11,60 m = CDL > 9,70 m

Overall Results
As of 23 JUL 2016 At 16:23

Scoring system: Low Point
Rating system: ORC, Constructed

Rank
Bow

No
Sail
Number

Boat Name Name
Boat
Type

Hdcp. CDL
O1 O2 O3 O4 O5 Total

Pts.
Net
Pts.Time Calc. Place Time Calc. Place Time Calc. Place Time Calc. Place Time Calc. Place

28 82 GER 5938 GINKGO Dirk CLASEN (S) PRIMA 38 581 10.362 1:20:13 1:12:44 (25) 1:12:33 1:07:33 8 1:07:51 1:02:42 14 0:57:27 0:52:48 13 5:12:59 5:31:19 12
139 114

29 63 SWE 607 Yro Percy SKYVELL (S) First 40,7 595.1 10.04 1:15:43 1:08:34 10 1:08:20 1:01:10 14 1:17:20 1:10:43 23 0:59:01 0:52:07 14 5:16:10 5:26:49 6
151 122

30 83 NED 8882 Leeloo Harold VERMEULEN (S) mat 11.80 522.1 11.241 RDG 1:03:30 1:03:30 (27) 1:05:39 1:05:39 10 0:49:22 0:49:22 3 4:57:36 5:51:32 26
94.5 67.5

31 57 DEN 5991 GALATEA Nils-Jørn RAHBEK (S) X-41 570.5 10.629 1:13:43 1:09:38 17 1:07:08 1:02:13 (22) 1:11:05 1:06:55 16 0:54:36 0:50:19 8.5 5:11:56 5:36:59 20
98.5 76.5

32 74 SWE 98 Veronix Stephan BERNTSSON (S) XP-44 546.2 11.592 1:10:53 1:08:53 11 1:03:06 1:00:20 11 1:06:50 1:04:51 6 0:58:37 0:56:28 (28) 5:10:09 5:47:35 27
106 78

33 41 NOR 15144 Born to Run Pål STIANSEN (S) XP-44 552.6 11.599 1:11:30 1:09:50 19 1:03:43 1:01:18 16 (OCS) 0:52:59 0:51:02 5 5:05:52 5:41:54 25
111 80

34 23 SWE 3939 Vencom Johan A GUSTAVSSON (S) Ker 39 551.4 11.159 1:11:59 1:10:33 (20) 1:03:19 1:00:33 13 1:06:01 1:04:18 5 0:54:23 0:52:43 12 5:12:33 5:50:07 28
101 81

35 78 GER 7300 INTERMEZZO Jens KUPHAL (S) DEHLER 42
MODIF

567.6 10.972 1:12:29 1:08:33 9 1:05:24 1:01:14 15 1:10:34 1:06:50 15 0:58:04 0:54:33 (20) 5:24:40 5:52:51 27
104 84

36 46 NOR 12343 DESTIN Tore KANDAHL (S) Landmark 43 544.3 11.587 1:13:07 1:10:55 15.5 1:05:34 1:05:02 (UFD) 1:05:47 1:03:40 20 0:54:56 0:53:51 16 5:09:21 5:50:44 24
115.5 85.5

37 59 NOR 15666 Sons of
Hurricanes

Jon Sverre HOIDEN (S) Sinergia 40 582.1 10.534 1:14:28 1:09:19 14 1:05:36 1:00:04 8.5 1:15:55 1:11:09 (26) 0:58:53 0:53:34 24 5:14:48 5:33:36 14
112.5 86.5

38 29 SWE 3 Draklunne Mattias WILSON (S) Bavaria 38
Match

611.6 9.854 1:22:21 1:10:44 13 1:16:59 1:08:19 (18) 1:11:32 1:03:09 16 1:00:47 0:52:19 15 5:35:51 5:38:30 10
105 87

39 33 GER 6970 HALBTROCKEN
XPRESS

Michael BERGHORN (S) XP-38 589.9 10.052 1:21:04 1:12:31 (23) 1:13:45 1:07:36 10 1:09:53 1:03:24 19 0:59:34 0:54:06 17 5:23:44 5:38:04 9
112 89

40 26 DEN 1189 TOMCAT Mikkel LANGE (S) FIRST 40.7 601.4 9.952 1:19:35 1:12:02 (22) 1:09:18 1:01:58 21 1:17:20 1:10:29 22 1:00:15 0:52:57 20 5:17:08 5:25:55 5
127.5 105.5

41 56 SWE 9 DATACOM Ralf ASPHOLM (S) MAT 1180 509.4 11.286 1:11:10 1:11:10 18 1:05:34 1:06:40 (UFD) 1:03:14 1:03:14 18 0:50:19 0:50:19 8.5 4:48:50 5:45:25 19
135.5 105.5

42 45 SWE 10004 Rush Hakan FORSLUND (S) SYDNEY 40
MOD KEE

538.6 11.016 1:13:10 1:10:47 14 1:09:10 1:08:18 16.5 1:06:03 1:04:08 (22) 0:52:24 0:50:37 11 5:19:04 6:04:28 29
128.5 106.5

43 54 SWE 17585 BLUE PRINT Andreas HAMRIN (S) FIRST 40,7 595.9 10.205 1:15:23 1:08:25 7 1:08:24 1:01:43 19 1:17:12 1:10:54 24 1:01:50 0:55:07 (29) 5:17:38 5:28:56 9
143 114

44 01 NOR 13500 Lusso Lupa John LANGO (S) Swan 42 Club 542.5 11.578 1:12:30 1:11:45 21 1:04:27 1:01:24 17 1:08:12 1:06:15 13 0:56:36 0:55:30 (24) 5:09:23 5:51:20 25
138 114

45 31 SWE 9139 Krackemut Anders HANSEN (S) Kracer 40r 566 10.221 1:18:47 1:12:47 26 1:14:20 1:09:58 21 1:08:03 1:02:51 15 0:58:42 0:54:20 26 5:21:58 5:47:38 22
160 129

46 50 GER 6688 PASSION X Andreas WULFES (S) XP-38 589.8 10.07 1:21:32 1:13:06 (27) 1:17:05 1:11:06 23.5 1:11:05 1:04:48 24 1:00:11 0:54:49 22 5:22:31 5:37:15 7
158.5 131.5

47 80 SWE 70 AlmaViva Oscar EKELUND (S) First 40 580.4 10.644 RDG 1:07:15 1:02:18 (23) 1:13:17 1:08:55 20 0:58:56 0:54:37 21 5:16:13 5:37:01 21
154.5 131.5

48 79 NOR 40 Gottix Gustav GOTTEBERG (S) X-41 OD 568.1 10.691 1:15:23 1:09:56 8 1:14:35 1:11:06 23.5 1:09:22 1:05:17 (27) 0:58:45 0:55:24 23 5:11:10 5:37:39 22
159.5 132.5

49 67 GER 5147 BELLEVUE
INSPIRATION

Torsten HÜBNER (S) LUFFE 43 595.4 10.127 1:21:44 1:12:04 22 1:15:19 1:08:13 15 1:12:26 1:05:15 25.5 1:02:09 0:55:06 (28) 5:24:29 5:35:45 19
164.5 136.5

50 55 FIN 11329 Bella del
Mare

Tapani SURA (S) First 40 CR 589 10.426 1:15:35 1:09:26 15 1:09:06 1:02:56 25 1:15:20 1:09:42 21 1:01:14 0:56:01 25 5:23:46 5:39:34 13
166 138

51 25 GER 6147 IMAGINE Thomas WOLLBOLDT (S) IMX-40 581.7 10.301 1:22:25 1:15:01 29 1:14:34 1:09:23 (UFD) 1:11:21 1:05:51 29 0:57:54 0:52:30 16 5:24:39 5:43:44 17
177 147

52 47 DEN 46 Freedom Jacob POCIOT (S) X-46 558.7 11.51 1:18:38 1:13:29 28 1:10:51 1:07:57 13 1:08:55 1:05:38 28 0:57:12 0:53:25 22 5:09:26 5:39:44 24
178 148

53 64 DEN 1 APM Chris NOERGAARD (S) FARR 40 OD 529 11.204 1:12:50 1:12:50 24 1:05:07 1:03:42 (28) 1:09:15 1:08:38 19 0:52:16 0:51:17 13 5:03:44 5:53:15 28
184 156

54 84 GER 6851 SOLCONIA Gerd SCHNEIDER (S) SALONA 37 RK 612.8 9.723 1:21:44 1:12:48 23 1:11:45 1:03:13 26 1:20:24 1:12:21 (28) 1:02:11 0:53:51 25 5:31:34 5:34:11 16
185 157
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55 76 DEN 59 MY WAY Magnus WITTRUP (S) FIRST 40 595.9 10.164 1:22:03 1:11:49 21 1:17:18 1:10:09 22 1:12:14 1:05:15 25.5 1:02:38 0:56:12 26 5:34:19 5:44:51 18
190.5 159.5

56 51 GER 5559 MORRAN Carsten BURFEIND (S) IMX-40 589.8 10.12 1:22:55 1:16:41 26 1:09:25 1:02:45 24 1:17:42 1:11:45 27 1:01:08 0:55:05 27 5:23:50 5:38:53 11
195 166

57 39 NOR 13333 ASISS Ole Birger GIÆVER (S) A 40 Rc 571.6 10.709 1:18:34 1:14:57 25 1:08:39 1:04:25 (29) 1:14:26 1:10:59 25 0:59:42 0:56:20 27 5:14:08 5:39:06 23
204.5 175.5

58 35 NOR 12383 JYSLA LOYE Ole Jacob OLSNES (S) FARR 40 OD 531.5 11.185 1:14:15 1:12:41 24 1:11:45 1:11:38 25 1:05:54 1:04:44 23 0:57:51 0:57:08 (29) 5:09:38 5:58:18 29
208 179

59 70 POL 12218 Hobart Miroslaw ZEMKE (S) DEHLER 41 594.1 10.844 1:26:04 1:19:30 27 1:10:55 1:05:41 (30) 1:19:34 1:14:16 29 1:02:56 0:55:59 30 5:51:35 6:07:12 30
228 198

Rank
Bow
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Sail
Number

Boat Name Name
Boat
Type

Hdcp. CDL
F6 F7 F8 R10 Total

Pts.
Net
Pts.Time Calc. Place Time Calc. Place Time Calc. Place Time Calc. Place

1 48 NOR 12143 SANTA Claus LANDMARK (S) Landmark 43 542.3 11.513 1:11:46 1:09:25 1 0:52:10 0:51:20 (8) 1:00:15 0:57:47 1
18 10

2 66 FIN 19 Normet Aaro CANTELL (S) X-41 574.9 10.655 1:20:49 1:14:37 (7) 0:53:40 0:49:30 2 1:05:19 0:58:53 2
25 18

3 73 GER 7140 ARXES-TOLINA
BM YACHTIN

Peter Beck MIKKELSEN (S) FIRST 40 575.2 10.751 1:19:16 1:12:33 2 0:55:07 0:50:28 4.5 1:14:32 1:07:36 (22)
53.5 31.5

4 24 DEN 4227 Sirena Peter BUHL (S) SWAN 42 538 11.539 1:15:35 1:13:53 5 0:49:55 0:49:08 1 1:02:41 1:00:47 3
52 34

5 71 EST 499 PREMIUM Mati SEPP (S) X-41 mod 576.6 10.493 1:26:36 1:19:51 14.5 0:54:16 0:49:51 3 1:16:55 1:10:03 (26)
64.5 38.5

6 77 NOR 12443 White
Shadow

Torkjel VALLAND (S) Landmark 43 542 11.527 1:16:35 1:14:15 6 0:52:45 0:51:57 (10) 1:04:54 1:02:25 10
53 43

7 32 GER 7271 DOCKENHUDENThomas JUNGBLUT (S) X-41 582 10.629 1:25:43 1:18:20 12 0:57:40 0:52:45 (15) 1:10:06 1:02:33 11
65.5 50.5

8 36 DEN 201 Stony 7 Steen TOFTEBJERG (S) Xp 44 562.1 11.269 1:19:35 1:13:45 3 0:56:13 0:52:25 13 1:07:49 1:01:52 6
70.5 54.5

9 65 EST 463 OLYMPIC Tiit VIHUL (S) X-41OD 577.8 10.618 1:26:47 1:19:55 (16) 0:54:56 0:50:28 4.5 1:11:09 1:04:07 16
71.5 55.5

10 21 DEN 1 Min Ide H Thomas LUND HANSEN (S) Landmark 43 532.2 11.511 1:14:36 1:13:47 4 0:51:50 0:51:16 7 1:07:26 1:06:19 19
93.5 62.5

11 52 SWE 58 Regina 2.0 Jacob WALLENBERG (S) SWAN 42 545.8 11.556 1:18:49 1:16:45 9 0:51:51 0:50:45 6 1:04:40 1:02:22 9
87.5 68.5

12 61 NOR 10 X-n Min Ronny LINDQUIST (S) X-41 OD 568.1 10.691 1:21:02 1:15:57 8 (DNF) 1:08:16 1:02:59 13
100.5 70.5

13 38 GER 6810 SPORTHOTEL Karl DEHLER (S) DEHLER 38 C 606.2 9.791 1:31:39 1:21:35 20 1:01:03 0:53:39 (21) 1:13:07 1:02:51 12
93 72

14 40 FIN 68 Xini Freedom Martin ESTLANDER (S) X-41 579.5 10.57 1:24:27 1:17:18 10 0:56:46 0:52:06 11 1:10:27 1:03:09 (15)
87 72

15 44 SWE 123 STORMTROOPERJonas ANDERSSON (S) FARR 40 OD 530.7 11.225 1:19:51 1:19:51 14.5 0:53:30 0:53:30 (19) 1:00:56 1:00:56 4
92.5 73.5

16 42 SWE 162 Karukera Ola SANDELL (S) First 40 583.5 10.598 1:29:59 1:22:21 22 1:00:03 0:54:47 (26) 1:09:32 1:01:47 5
106 80

17 68 DEN 5 Quinta Anders BOGASON (S) Xp 44 552.7 11.598 1:26:28 1:22:29 (23) 0:53:40 0:51:30 9 1:08:33 1:04:25 17
103.5 80.5

18 34 GER 6655 X-DAY Max GURGEL (S) XP-44 567.2 11.262 1:27:49 1:21:15 19 0:58:29 0:54:19 (24) 1:08:57 1:02:20 8
106 82

19 72 SWE 21 ABSOLUTE
BLUE

Hans-Åke NORDSTEDT (S) FIRST 40.7 600.6 9.95 1:32:21 1:23:21 25 0:59:16 0:52:15 12 1:21:13 1:11:55 (27)
116 89

20 62 DEN 7222 JOKI Kim JENSEN (S) SLY 43 563.1 11.338 1:24:52 1:17:52 11 0:57:48 0:53:47 (22) 1:09:15 1:02:18 7
114 92

21 22 GER 7350 SYDBANK Torsten BASTIANSEN (S) X-41 574.4 10.651 1:26:01 1:20:02 17 0:57:22 0:53:18 16.5 1:09:14 1:03:02 14
123.5 93.5
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22 43 FIN 11703 Mercedes-AMG Jani LEHTI (S) Next 37 572.6 10.378 1:25:30 1:19:36 13 0:57:13 0:53:18 16.5 1:13:33 1:07:27 (21)
115.5 94.5

23 60 SWE 4646 FOXY LADY Rickard BERGKVIST (S) IMX 40 587.7 10.28 1:29:19 1:21:45 21 0:59:37 0:54:10 23 1:17:34 1:09:45 (25)
124.5 99.5

24 69 EST 703 REVAL
CAFE ELISA

Eero PANK (S) Salona 38 ibc 601.3 9.843 1:33:58 1:24:28 (28) 1:01:16 0:54:28 25 1:19:07 1:09:28 24
129.5 101.5

25 30 NOR 13540 Magic Aasmund DROLSUM (S) King 40 563.9 10.696 1:25:47 1:21:10 18 0:55:53 0:52:30 14 1:11:44 1:06:56 20
125 102

26 28 FIN 11513 Das Boot Hannu NIEMELÄ (S) Salona 38 BK 610.2 9.755 1:37:42 1:27:10 (29) 1:02:55 0:55:08 27 1:17:01 1:06:17 18
133.5 104.5

27 53 SWE 5365 AIDA Lennart EVRELL (S) FIRST 40.7 597 10.065 1:32:08 1:23:40 26 0:59:47 0:53:21 18 1:21:05 1:12:20 (28)
139 111

28 82 GER 5938 GINKGO Dirk CLASEN (S) PRIMA 38 581 10.362 1:29:55 1:23:00 24 0:58:40 0:53:38 20 1:16:25 1:09:15 23
139 114

29 63 SWE 607 Yro Percy SKYVELL (S) First 40,7 595.1 10.04 1:32:40 1:23:54 27 1:02:59 0:56:25 28 1:21:25 1:12:23 (29)
151 122

30 83 NED 8882 Leeloo Harold VERMEULEN (S) mat 11.80 522.1 11.241 1:15:47 1:13:04 6 0:49:10 0:48:34 2 1:02:31 0:59:44 2
94.5 67.5

31 57 DEN 5991 GALATEA Nils-Jørn RAHBEK (S) X-41 570.5 10.629 1:21:06 1:13:37 9 0:53:39 0:48:53 3 1:09:19 1:01:25 3
98.5 76.5

32 74 SWE 98 Veronix Stephan BERNTSSON (S) XP-44 546.2 11.592 1:20:18 1:15:19 11 0:51:44 0:48:20 1 1:08:58 1:03:44 11
106 78

33 41 NOR 15144 Born to Run Pål STIANSEN (S) XP-44 552.6 11.599 1:18:20 1:12:07 2 0:53:20 0:49:57 9 1:08:51 1:02:20 4
111 80

34 23 SWE 3939 Vencom Johan A GUSTAVSSON (S) Ker 39 551.4 11.159 1:19:08 1:13:51 10 0:52:02 0:49:23 6 1:08:48 1:03:15 7
101 81

35 78 GER 7300 INTERMEZZO Jens KUPHAL (S) DEHLER 42 MODIF 567.6 10.972 1:20:15 1:11:39 1 0:54:38 0:49:38 7 1:12:46 1:03:43 10
104 84

36 46 NOR 12343 DESTIN Tore KANDAHL (S) Landmark 43 544.3 11.587 1:17:35 1:12:49 5 0:51:08 0:48:59 4 1:04:11 0:59:11 1
115.5 85.5

37 59 NOR 15666 Sons of
Hurricanes

Jon Sverre HOIDEN (S) Sinergia 40 582.1 10.534 1:21:26 1:12:33 3 0:56:23 0:50:23 14 1:12:58 1:03:33 9
112.5 86.5

38 29 SWE 3 Draklunne Mattias WILSON (S) Bavaria 38 Match 611.6 9.854 1:25:15 1:12:35 4 0:59:37 0:50:21 13 1:19:07 1:05:43 16
105 87

39 33 GER 6970 HALBTROCKEN
XPRESS

Michael BERGHORN (S) XP-38 589.9 10.052 1:23:06 1:13:28 8 0:59:11 0:52:20 20 1:13:09 1:02:59 6
112 89

40 26 DEN 1189 TOMCAT Mikkel LANGE (S) FIRST 40.7 601.4 9.952 1:27:09 1:15:40 13 0:57:11 0:49:03 5 1:18:11 1:06:05 19.5
127.5 105.5

41 56 SWE 9 DATACOM Ralf ASPHOLM (S) MAT 1180 509.4 11.286 1:19:02 1:19:02 25 0:50:07 0:50:07 12 1:02:25 1:02:25 5
135.5 105.5

42 45 SWE 10004 Rush Hakan FORSLUND (S)
SYDNEY 40 MOD KEE 538.6 11.016 1:18:39 1:15:26 12 0:51:51 0:49:59 10 1:07:32 1:04:10 14

128.5 106.5

43 54 SWE 17585 BLUE PRINT Andreas HAMRIN (S) FIRST 40,7 595.9 10.205 1:28:13 1:17:45 21 0:57:19 0:49:52 8 1:19:45 1:08:39 26
143 114

44 01 NOR 13500 Lusso Lupa John LANGO (S) Swan 42 Club 542.5 11.578 1:20:47 1:17:07 19 0:51:56 0:50:06 11 1:07:24 1:03:32 8
138 114

45 31 SWE 9139 Krackemut Anders HANSEN (S) Kracer 40r 566 10.221 1:20:03 1:13:06 7 (DNF) 1:11:09 1:03:52 12
160 129

46 50 GER 6688 PASSION X Andreas WULFES (S) XP-38 589.8 10.07 1:26:42 1:16:56 17 1:00:25 0:53:37 25 1:14:24 1:04:06 13
158.5 131.5

47 80 SWE 70 AlmaViva Oscar EKELUND (S) First 40 580.4 10.644 1:25:10 1:15:52 15 0:57:02 0:50:58 16 1:15:36 1:05:49 17
154.5 131.5

48 79 NOR 40 Gottix Gustav GOTTEBERG (S) X-41 OD 568.1 10.691 1:25:26 1:18:20 23 0:55:13 0:50:46 15 1:13:20 1:05:51 18
159.5 132.5

49 67 GER 5147 BELLEVUE
INSPIRATION

Torsten HÜBNER (S) LUFFE 43 595.4 10.127 1:27:47 1:17:04 18 1:00:13 0:52:30 22 1:16:55 1:05:35 15
164.5 136.5
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ORC Worlds 2016

Class B: 11,60 m = CDL > 9,70 m

Overall Results
As of 23 JUL 2016 At 16:23

Scoring system: Low Point
Rating system: ORC, Constructed

Rank
Bow

No
Sail
Number

Boat Name Name
Boat
Type

Hdcp. CDL
F6 F7 F8 R10 Total

Pts.
Net
Pts.Time Calc. Place Time Calc. Place Time Calc. Place Time Calc. Place

50 55 FIN 11329 Bella del
Mare

Tapani SURA (S) First 40 CR 589 10.426 1:27:47 1:17:33 20 0:59:12 0:52:17 19 1:20:41 1:09:54 (28)
166 138

51 25 GER 6147 IMAGINE Thomas WOLLBOLDT (S) IMX-40 581.7 10.301 1:24:11 1:15:41 14 0:58:23 0:52:28 21 1:15:46 1:06:45 21
177 147

52 47 DEN 46 Freedom Jacob POCIOT (S) X-46 558.7 11.51 1:23:06 1:16:19 16 0:55:34 0:51:10 17 1:19:24 1:12:15 (30)
178 148

53 64 DEN 1 APM Chris NOERGAARD (S) FARR 40 OD 529 11.204 1:20:20 1:18:38 24 0:54:37 0:53:42 26 1:08:35 1:06:53 22
184 156

54 84 GER 6851 SOLCONIA Gerd SCHNEIDER (S) SALONA 37 RK 612.8 9.723 1:32:12 1:19:37 26 1:00:56 0:51:46 18 1:20:20 1:07:03 23
185 157

55 76 DEN 59 MY WAY Magnus WITTRUP (S) FIRST 40 595.9 10.164 1:30:17 1:18:10 22 1:01:48 0:53:23 (DSQ) 1:21:04 1:08:24 25
190.5 159.5

56 51 GER 5559 MORRAN Carsten BURFEIND (S) IMX-40 589.8 10.12 1:30:38 1:20:35 27 1:00:00 0:53:17 24 1:20:55 1:10:18 (29)
195 166

57 39 NOR 13333 ASISS Ole Birger GIÆVER (S) A 40 Rc 571.6 10.709 1:30:06 1:22:26 29 0:59:10 0:54:16 27 1:14:12 1:06:05 19.5
204.5 175.5

58 35 NOR 12383 JYSLA LOYE Ole Jacob OLSNES (S) FARR 40 OD 531.5 11.185 1:23:24 1:20:59 28 0:54:24 0:53:08 23 1:11:32 1:09:02 27
208 179

59 70 POL 12218 Hobart Miroslaw ZEMKE (S) DEHLER 41 594.1 10.844 1:44:17 1:31:39 30 1:03:29 0:55:24 28 1:21:18 1:08:03 24
228 198


